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Management, Distribution 
and Partner Engagement

Michele Horner
Partner Engagement Manager &

Country Manager 
France

michele.horner@beazley.com

Ana Molinero 
Partner Engagement Manager

Spain
ana.molinerosanchez@beazley.com

Rachel Hallett
Partner Engagement Manager 

UK & Europe
rachel.hallett@beazley.com

Fred Kleiterp
European General Manager
fred.kleiterp@beazley.com

Christopher Maximilian Merl
Partner Engagement Manager & 

Country Manager 
DACH

christopher.merl@beazley.com
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mailto:rachel.hallett@beazley.com
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Cyber Risks

Alberto Trojsi
Underwriter Cyber Risks

Southern Europe
alberto.trojsi@beazley.com

Elene Bogaert
Underwriter Cyber Risks

Benelux
elene.bogaert@beazley.com

Gesine Froese
Underwriter Cyber Risks

DACH
gesine.froese@beazley.com

Luc Vignancour
Underwriter Cyber Risks 

France
luc.vignancour@beazley.com

Alessandro Lezzi
Head of International Cyber Risks

alessandro.lezzi@beazley.com

Lucien Mounier
Head of Cyber Risks

Europe
lucien.mounier@beazley.com
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mailto:gesine.froese@beazley.com
mailto:luc.vignancour@beazley.com
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Cyber Risks

Jimaan Sane
London Wholesale and Europe 

Growth Cyber Leader
jimaan.sane@beazley.com

Jad Nehme
Client Experience Manager

Cyber
Jad.nehme@beazley.com

Claims

Eva Villarrubia
Specialty Risks – Claims Manager 

Continental Europe
eva.villarrubia@beazley.com

Head of claims 
Europe

Coming soon
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Ulrich Schaller
Underwriting Manager Financial 

Lines | Specialty Risks 
DACH

ulrich.schaller@beazley.com

Lorena Segovia
Regional Manager Continental Europe 

– International Financial Lines 
Country Manager South of Europe

lorena.segovia@beazley.com

Gerard Bloom
Head of International 

Specialty Risks
gerard.bloom@beazley.com

Estefania Taboada
Underwriting Manager International 

Financial Lines | Specialty Risks
estefania.taboada@beazley.com

Financial Lines

Paul Sterckx
Underwriting Manager Financial 

Lines | Specialty Risks
France

paul.sterckx@beazley.com

Ana Misol Dymling
Underwriter Financial Lines | 

Specialty Risks
Continental Europe

ana.misol@beazley.com
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Financial lines

Emma Pereira
Underwriting Product Leader – 

International Management Liability
emma.pereira@beazley.com

Oliver Wheeler
Head of International 
Management Liability

oliver.wheeler@beazley.com

Alexander Van Nierop
Underwriting Manager Financial Lines - 

Benelux
alexander.nierop@beazley.com

Matteo Segalini
Underwriting Manager Financial Lines

Italy
matteo.segalini@beazley.com

mailto:emma.pereira@beazley.com
mailto:oliver.wheeler@beazley.com
mailto:alexander.nierop@beazley.com
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Aviation

Elena Alhambra
Healthcare & Life Sciences 

Underwriting Manager
Europe

elena.alhambra@beazley.com

Christophe Paulin
Aviation Underwriter

Europe
christophe.paulin@beazley.com

Political Risks

Christian Tolle
Group Head of Political, Accident 

& Contingency
christian.tolle@beazley.com

Healthcare

Environmental

Nicholas Pearson
Environmental risks Underwriter
nicholas.pearson@beazley.com
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email us

beazley.ferma@beazley.com
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